@ Google Wallet

COVID-19 Drive-Thru Testing at

Walgreens
Loyalty program



Member ID

shc:/567629095243206
0346029243740446031
2229595326546034602
9254077280433602870
2864716745222809286
1632539653277336255
7755380427534271433
8436329382363443605
1209413963223764593
2454225445565557641
2333223439554353057
0605736011041293361
0870742435036903567
4413229217003652353
3941417167526868632
6367368757454327463
7261440470360871265
0355634385352337121
5068444400317221605
0565732003428290323
5868667326125474376
1007428333112222745
6407085974080461675
2634405366442670662
2624566171236667703
4676565110637093544
0958240420547437115
2593431593108266972
5740415472426937272
1537268733928360727
6665624529037465760
5770030625342555273
6353000963035322293
6255870404373290453
3155576257595809375
5295603124259547421
4076383320650974125
7534167543020115260
3209034172216962745
0626034717021444536
6071702036203805742
1502928773004385209
7028112359576720370
7352375235028056203
6577286112550728722
6044132362755503925
5210370372455455095
9236100605722676055
6542036542350628573
8313108532130650777
6053367112277711692
8436757750039300622
2658732376602766694
3386511760858503344
4350743939002965632
3333322043234652355
5770603827577133270
7237706693772226875
7225276235412737552
2526374321126324462
0669505521417168713
6703243533536625732



7645302910715650374
3620934050467776424
3450654566404472316
1336325297436055869
7433622923603871446
5686176313206672353
3606526553240425372
0035456263323553863
5528066066522363526
1260942120034077127
6057616352036105346
9732945386845233754
6907690505122357343
6616056571172776475
4310761206100073081
1113961001155395039
0906325064080956357
4013433602170711136
2567126126382754264
2416631246167097210
3935225322424476597
0676955083859106273
4575205629122226092
7402529673504382056
2043432333354112267
3207273613720224540
4520

shc:/567629095243206034602924374044603122295953265460346029254077280433602870286471674522:



@ Google Wallet

COVID-19 Drive-Thru Testing at

Walgreens
Gift Card

Card Number
PID-00139347

PID-00139347

uri:patientportalfl.com/s/login/ twitter.com/cdrhealth/?
tax=PID-00139347 “2020-11-14 "
uri:crsp.careevolve.com/Patient/Profile/Login/
twitter.com/CareEvolve/?
res=5AJWS4FMTSQTZHS&lab=C1780045&org=broadinstitute
twitter.com/broadinstitute/?
res=5AJWS4FMTSQTZHS
twitter.com/TeamELLKAY/?
res=5AJWS4FMTSQTZHS “2021-02-28 " “2021-03-
13” uri:projectbaseline.com/studies/covid-19/#map/?
cal=20210313-1400EST&req=6339028032
uri:pwnhealth.com/covid/ twitter.com/pwnhealth/
twitter.com/everly_well/ twitter.com/verilylifesci/?
cal=20210313-1400EST



@ Google Wallet

Deutscher Pressestern
Gift Card

Card Number
5274825203611

5274825203611

Te= https://twitter.com/eliaselster/?tin=74|825|203|611
@ REISEPASS: CFHKYHT7KL | 5D
7403161M2907077++«,2029-07-07"
PERSONALAUSWEIS: LFHKRJVFG | 7
7403161+2808071D+*«,2028-08-07"



@ Google Wallet

El Pais
Loyalty program

Member ID
twitter.com/el_pais/?
bid=1102848092

twitter.com/el_pais/?bid=1102848092



@ Google Wallet

German National Library
Loyalty program

Member ID
5274825203611

5274825203611



@ Google Wallet

s Lufthansa
Gift Card

Card Number
992005763948600

992005763948600

twitter.com/Lufthansa_DE/?tax=992005763948600

twitter.com/AirCanada/?tax=371825100

twitter.com/Iberia/?tax=82615170

twitter.com/AmericanAir/?tax=
FFPC001LH992005763948600HAMETNERUWELHSN*001'Miles&More'Lufthansa'BASE'MEMBER"Hametner'
twitter.com/#/StarAlliance

twitter.com/#/travelOneWorld



@ Google Wallet

United States Border Patrol

Card Number

120Z6T4928302M33




@ Google Wallet

Washington's Lottery
Loyalty program

Member ID
twitter.com/washington
post/?de=17480291

twitter.com/washingtonpost/?
de=17480291



@ Google Wallet

navi discount
Gift Card

Card Number
2000122074

2000122074
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https://twitter.com/CDTA
https://instagram.com/ridecdta/



